
City of Pomona

Legislation Text

505 S. Garey Ave.
Pomona, CA 91766

Adopt a Resolution Amending the FY 2018-19 Capital Improvement Program (CIP) Budget by
Appropriating $12,100 to “City Hall First Floor Remodel”, CIP Project No. 428-2590-XXXXX-74115;
Approve an Amendment to the Agreement with National Relocation Services (NRS) in the amount of
$39,145.87 to Sole Source Office Space Planning, Furniture and Installation

RESOLUTION 2018-___

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF POMONA, AMENDING THE FY 2018-
19 CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM (CIP) BUDGET BY APPROPRIATING $12,100 OF
GENERAL FUND BUDGET TO THE CITY HALL FIRST FLOOR REMODEL” PROJECT NO. 428-
2590-XXXXX-74115

File #: 18-892, Version: 1

City of Pomona Printed on 4/28/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

